
Montana State Hospital 
Lagoon Cleanout & Restoration 

A/E #2011-11-01-05 
PRE-BID MEETING – February 13, 2025 10:00 A.M. 

 

SIGN IN SHEET 
 

Name Address Phone & Email 

Jenn Robinson Montana State Hospital 
406-693-7020 
Jennifer.Robinson@mt.gov 

Marc Jeffery 1901 S. Franklin Butte, MT 59701 
406-490-8851 
marcus@jefferycontracting.com 

Kipp Shummey PO Box 975 Anaconda, MT 59711 
406-860-8155 
kipp@emerinccontracting.com 

Loren Blossom 
Helena Sand & Gravel  
2209 Airport Rd. Helena, MT 59601 

406-459-2011 
loren.blossom@helenasg.com 

Dale Malyevac 
2825 Lexington Ste A 
Butte, MT 59701 

406-490-1011 
dale@intermtncs.com 

Preston Chase 
Olympus Technical Services 
765 Collen St. Helena, MT 59601 

406-443-3087 
pchase@olytech.com 

Jason Rose 1025 Selway Dr. Dillon MT, 59725 
406-660-2492 
deerecreek1@gmail.com 

Shane Austin  
406-845-3280 
shane@swankenterprises.com 

Bob Harlow 1411 Main Himon, Co 80828 
719-760-9768 
Bob.harlow@terragenesisllc.com 

Cole Reed 
Reed Environmental 
218 W. Main Sheldon, MO 

417-214-1979 
reeddozing@gmail.com 

Steve Johnson 3503 Lost Creek Rd. Anaconda, MT 59711 
406-563-3749 
rsjohnsonconstruction@hotmail.com 

Brian Wetmuse 14280 Turay Rd. Clinton, MT brian@3riverslandwuries.com 
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